

MV Bengal Ganga Sailing on the Lower Ganges – Artisans of Bengal



Cruise Tariff, 7 nights / 8 days Season Sep 2025 – Apr 2027

Category	Quantity	Published Cabin Rates Waterways/Jetty Fee & GST Extra	
Signature Suite Main Deck	10 Suites	Double	USD 4470
		Single	USD 2845
Premier Suite Upper Deck	2 Suites	Double	USD 4720
		Single	USD 3540
Deluxe Suite Upper Deck	8 Suites	Double	USD 5330
		Single	USD 3990

 $^{^{*}}$ Third person can be accommodated in the Upper Deck Deluxe Suite with an extra bed @ USD 2285 on cruise plan.

Mandatory Charges (for 7 nights cruise):

Waterways/Jetty Passenger Service Fee:	USD 175 per person*			
* From Sept 2026 onward Waterways/Jetty Fee will be USD 185 per person				
Tax 5% GST is payable extra on nett total	* Fees/Taxes are current & subject to revision			



Sailing Dates: Sep 2025 to Apr 2026

No.	Code	Day	Departure	Remarks
1	BG250914	SUN	14 – 21 Sep 2025	
2	BG250930	TUE	30 Sep – 07 Oct 2025	Dussehra cruise
3	BG251016	THU	16 – 23 Oct 2025	Diwali cruise
4	BG251109	SUN	09 – 16 Nov 2025	
5	BG251118	TUE	18 – 25 Nov 2025	
6	BG251204	THU	04 – 11 Dec 2025	
7	BG251220	SAT	20 – 27 Dec 2025	Christmas cruise
8	BG260113	TUE	13 – 20 Jan 2026	
9	BG260121	WED	21 – 28 Jan 2026	
10	BG260206	FRI	06 – 13 Feb 2026	
11	BG260222	SUN	22 Feb – 01 Mar 2026	
12	BG260302	MON	02 – 09 Mar 2026	Holi cruise
13	BG260318	WED	18 – 25 Mar 2026	
14	BG260403	FRI	03 – 10 Apr 2026	Easter cruise
15	BG260419	SUN	19 – 26 Apr 2026	



Sailing Dates: Sep 2026 to Apr 2027

No.	Code	Day	Departure	Remarks
1	BG260914	MON	14 – 21 Sep 2026	
2	BG260930	WED	30 Sep – 07 Oct 2026	
3	BG261018	SUN	18 – 25 Oct 2026	Dussehra cruise
4	BG261103	TUE	03 – 10 Nov 2026	Diwali cruise
5	BG261119	THU	19 – 26 Nov 2026	
6	BG261205	SAT	05 – 12 Dec 2026	
7	BG261221	MON	21 – 28 Dec 2026	Christmas cruise
8	BG270114	THU	14 – 21 Jan 2027	
9	BG270130	SAT	30 Jan – 06 Feb 2027	
10	BG270207	SUN	07 – 14 Feb 2027	
11	BG270215	MON	15 – 22 Feb 2027	
12	BG270303	WED	03 – 10 Mar 2027	
13	BG270319	FRI	19 – 26 Mar 2027	Holi cruise
14	BG270404	SUN	04 – 11 Apr 2027	
15	BG270420	TUE	20 – 27 Apr 2027	



Onboard Amenities/Inclusions/Exclusions

Accommodations:

- 8 Deluxe Suites with a king bed (can be separated into twin beds); a living room with an optional murphy bed and two ensuite 3-fixture bathrooms (290 sq. feet/27 sq. meters). Ideal for families.
- 2 Premier Suites with a fixed king bed, an ensuite 3-fixture bathroom, and wide windows with colonial balconies (236 sq. feet/22 sq. meters).
- 10 Deluxe Cabins with fixed twin beds, outdoor sitting area, and an ensuite 3-fixture bathroom (145 sq. feet/14 sq. meters).
- Indoor Slippers and Honeycomb Bathrobes.
- All-Natural Spa Quality Bath Amenities.
- In-room Electronic Safe.
- Individual Temperature Control.
- Plush Linen; Duvet and Mattresses.
- Drinking Water replenished daily: packaged and RO purified.
- Hair Dryer.
- Alarm Clock and Multi-configuration Plugs.
- Built-in Closet and Under Bed Storage.
- Welcome Fresh Fruit Upon Arrival.
- Deluxe Suites have the below additional amenities:
 - Make-up Mirror.
 - Mini Bar.
 - Tea/Coffee Kettle.

Complimentary Onboard & Excursion Amenities:

- Complimentary Wireless Internet in Public Areas (Sundeck / Saloon).
- Transfers to/from Jetty for embarkation/disembarkation.
- Shore Excursion program series including entry fees and local transport.
- Shoe Cleaning after Excursions.
- Welcome Drink and Cold Towel Service following Excursions.
- Maximum 20-24 Guests Per Guide on all Excursions.

Included Dining & Entertainment:

- Trained Culinary Team providing Buffet Breakfast, Buffet Lunch and Seated Multiple Course Dinner.
- Special meal requests like vegan, gluten/lactose free etc. can be arranged with advance information.
- Complimentary Water, Tea/Coffee, Soft Drinks & Juices.
- Onboard activities like Cultural Performance, Educational Talk, Cooking Class, etc.
- Air-conditioned Saloon/Lounge.
- Indoor Board Games and Books to read in the Saloon/Lounge.



Other Onboard Facilities (on chargeable basis):

- Bar with Indian and international liquor (wine, beer, spirits).
- Spa.
- Boutique.
- Laundry.

NOT INCLUDED:

- Taxes GST, subject to revision.
- Waterways/Jetty Passenger Service Fees.
- Airfare to/from Destination.
- Alcoholic Beverages.
- Shipboard Gratuities.
- All Incidentals.

Booking Terms:

To secure the reservation, a **Booking Deposit** is required as per the below timeline:

- If booked up to 91 days prior to cruise departure: Non-Refundable deposit of 10% of the total cruise fare to be deposited within 15 days.
- If booked between 90 to 61 days prior to cruise departure: Non-Refundable deposit of 20% of the total cruise fare to be deposited within 7 days.
- Balance 90% or 80% is to be deposited 60 days prior to cruise departure along with the Passenger Information as requested in the Reservation Confirmation.

Cancellation Charges will be applied as per the below timeline:

- If cancelled more than 91 days prior to cruise departure date: the 10% deposit will be forfeited.
- If cancelled between 90 to 61 days prior to cruise departure date: the 10% or 20% deposit as applicable will be forfeited.
- If cancelled between 60 to 0 days prior to the initial sailing date or nonappearance at the time of sailing: 100% of the total cruise fare per person.



Business Suite # 1129, 11th Floor, Galaxy Diamond Plaza, Plot # C 1 A, Sector 04, Near Gaur City Mall, Noida Extension, Greater Noida West 201309, INDIA

Landline No.: +91-120-6251778

Mobile & WhatsApp Nos.: +91-9311120123 | +91-9910686200

Skype ID.: sarfaraz21



